KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
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Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/11/11 23:5923:59:25
09/11/11 23:3423:34:21
09/11/11 22:3022:30:19
09/11/11 21:2121:21:21
09/11/11 21:0621:06:58
09/11/11 20:4920:49:28
09/11/11 20:4320:43:46
09/11/11 20:2820:28:22
09/11/11 20:1020:10:00
09/11/11 20:0220:02:43
09/11/11 19:5819:58:56
09/11/11 19:4719:45:05
09/11/11 19:2619:26:57
09/11/11 18:4918:49:47
09/11/11 18:4318:43:09
09/11/11 18:3218:32:49
09/11/11 18:2618:26:23
09/11/11 18:1518:15:13
09/11/11 17:4117:41:12
09/11/11 17:3017:30:30
09/11/11 17:1817:18:48
09/11/11 17:1317:13:18
09/11/11 16:5216:52:12
09/11/11 16:5016:50:27
09/11/11 16:3516:35:56
09/11/11 14:5114:51:38
09/11/11 14:1514:15:45
09/11/11 13:5313:53:17
09/11/11 13:4113:41:02
09/11/11 13:3913:39:58
09/11/11 12:1212:12:53
09/11/11 12:1212:12:21
09/11/11 10:3110:31:13
09/11/11 10:2010:20:03
09/11/11 09:5909:59:28
09/11/11 09:4709:47:52
09/11/11 08:1108:11:53
09/11/11 06:1206:12:59
09/11/11 04:2804:28:27
09/11/11 04:0804:08:37
09/11/11 03:4903:49:58
09/11/11 03:3703:37:52
09/11/11 03:3103:31:37
09/11/11 03:1003:10:26
09/11/11 03:0503:05:47
09/11/11 02:5102:51:01
09/11/11 02:4602:46:17
09/11/11 02:3002:30:52

68

68

208

208
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
208

208

208
MWINNE
208
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
208
MWINNE
208

208

208
MWINNE
208

136

136

136
LTDG
136
LTDG
136

136

136

136

136

136

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

Location/Address

265 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

42 ALCAZAR AVENUE, KINGSTON

7 RUSSELL STREET, KINGSTON

84 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

ST. JAMES STREET @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTO...

COLONIAL VILLAGE APARTMENTS
175 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
106 PEARL ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

354 S WALL ST, KINGSTON

7 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
DELTA PLACE, KINGSTON

TUDOR HOUSE

1 RONDOUT DR, KINGSTON

4 PETER STREET, KINGSTON

56 GRAND STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ONEIL ST, KINGSTON
59 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
ANDREW ST@BROADWAY, KINGSTON

MAIN STREET @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTO...

POST OFFICE

210 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
28 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
CITGO

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

115 HONE STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

144 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
67 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
89 GREEN STREET , KINGSTON

95 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

57 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
543 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS
67 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
DIETZ STADIUM

QUICK CHEK

39 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST...

CITGO

16 MARY'S AVENUE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON

THE BASEMENT BAR

ELMENDORF STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
FIGHT 09

FIGHT 09

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DISPUTE 27D
HARASSMENT 27

ASSIST CPS 25C

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
M/V COMPLAINT 39
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
FIRE 70

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIGHT 09

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
DISPUTE 27D
TRESPASS 61

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
FRAUD 42A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
CRIMINAL CONTEMPT 105
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
DISPUTE 27D

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FOUND PROPERTY 19
LARCENY 44
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
DISPUTE 27D

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition
G

OO > >C

>

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2011-13769
2011-13768
2011-13767
2011-13766
2011-13765
2011-13764
2011-13763

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/11/11 02:0102:01:37
09/11/11 01:3401:34:59
09/11/11 01:2501:25:44
09/11/11 01:1601:16:21
09/11/11 01:0401:04:30
09/11/11 00:5900:59:34
09/11/11 00:2000:20:29

68
68
68
68
68
68
68

Location/Address

STELLA'S ITALIAN RESTAURANT

264 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

ST. JOSEPH'S CHURCH

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

DOCK STREET, KINGSTON

RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)
GOLDEN HILL HEALTH RELATED FACILITY

Page 2

Signal/Individual
INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PARK ORDINANCE 61P
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition
U
R7

R6
A
A
A

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 55



